29115003
No.0858-01

oALIKE

N -

{e 8 =
i B
.mES = o
wﬂ._a._n. RN

ZnE%

DUB T Ey Sy |
mulc1 SEoE
£V NE =-c-
e.—_l.._. - e m wmw,
£50 =If 5720
on® nfl E:
Y ==
oo =g 773
Fagy LRz s
FNS Y B
ax¢n OB



REF.NO_ NOTE _ _ PARTNO. _ ________] DESCRIPTION _________._ | A S A Qty
1 #01 MAS-159000A0 GATHERING DEVICE ASM. e MYYEIYIR 1
2 #02 MAS-160000A0 GATHERING DEVICE ASM, Lx pYYOFYYI 1
3 MAS-107010A0 KNEE OPERATING DEVICE ASM. b 75 y9# I3 (1)
4 #03 MAS-10704000 BOLT : YLk ph )
5 #04 SM-9083013-5C SCREW M8 L=30 uyhod Ah M8 L=30 (1)
(i WAS-T070T000 TNSTALLING PLATE 1A RO MY LR [QY)
7 #04 WP-0850002-SC WASHER 8.5X18X1.6 eI 42 8.5X18X1.6 (1)
8 #04 NM-6080600-SM NUT M8 oYh779h M8 132 )
9 #05 SH-9084533-SC SCREW M8 L=45 nYh2% Wb M8 L=45 (2)
10 MAS-107010C0 KNEE PRESS PLATE ASM. vy 7744 23 (1)
I WAS=TU70Z00T —ROD 13 M4 AP (O30
12 110-23751 KNEE PRESS PLATE ASHM. L¥ 7744 23 (1)
13 SM-9061203-SE SCREW M6 L=12 oyArE A M6 L=12 (1)
14 229-34509 KNEE PAD PLATE COVER e¥ TIAIN - [e))
15 229-34202 ENEE PAD PLATE L¥ 7742 (1)
16 229-37301 KNEE PAD PLATE SUPPORT 13 EZE35E3 (48]
17 229-34400 KNEE PAD PLATE RUBBER v 77440 4 n
18 MAS-10501000 LEVER INSTALLING BASE 2 L7 €Y
19 WP-0740516-SP WASHER 7,4X11.8X0,5 e3¥ 3 7.4X11.8X0.5 2)
20 $5-9681610-TP SCREW 9/32-28 L=16 uyho& Ab 9/32-28 L=16 (2)
7T SS-YI5TZT0-TP SCREW 15764-28 L=IT.% TIH7F A% 15764-28 -
22 MAS-10503000 SPRING (3 20 2 27T (n
23 SD-0550501-SP HINGE SCREW D=5.5 H=5 & Y3y D=5.5 H=5 1)
24 $5-9151210-TP SCREW 15/64-28 L=11.8 uyhrd A 15/64-28 (1)
25 MAS-10502000 LEVER v 7run - (1)
75 WAS-T0504000 PIN 134N [
27 MAS-10703000 CONNECTING ROD Ly 7 bk - (1)
28 PD-0201000-0D SPLIT PIN 1,8X10 7y 1,8X10 (1)
29 #01 MAS-159010A0 PEDAL SHIRRING ATTACHMENT ASM. L PIVIF(I3) (1)
30 #02 MAS-160010A0 PEDAL SHIRRING ATTACHMENT ASM. LA MIVIF(I1) (1)
31 WAS-15901000 PRESSER PLATE BASE 123 BYER A P22 W (D)
32 MAS-15902000 SWING BASE e WAYIYY X 4 (@)
33 MAS-15903000 BRACKET IYYp A (1)
34 MAS-15904000 ARM e& hUFYIA 3957 (1)
35 MAS-15905000 SHAFT |7 (1)
36 WAS-15308000 LIFTING LEVER X7 VR - [@))
37 MAS-15909000 LIFTING SHAFT LX7y vy (1)
38 MAS-15910000 LIFTING COLLAR L7y h5- (1)
39 MAS-15911000 SPRING [ 23R rs ¢ S0 SN QR § ¢V
40 #01 MAS-05108000 INTERMITTENT SHIRRING PRESSER va W)ide (1)
T #02 WAS-05208000 TNTERHTTTENT SHIRRING PLATE 12V (1)
42 MAS-05212000 PIPING MOUNTING BLOCK NAE VY MR 4 (1)
43 MAS-05205000 SPRING ea hAdIa 3 (1)
44 B3105-804-000 TENSION POST {h#3-9%° - (¢80
45 B3116-125-000 TENSION NUT {bF3-3 3¥h (1)
15 B3T20-T125-000 STOPPER AVF3-7F7 FATIF X (49
47 MAS-05202000 SCREW LAt MUARE MYYYE A MR (1)
48 HAS-05714000 LXTY VN - vy Iy (1)
49 CS-0790811-SP THRUST COLLAR D=7.94 =8 25Ny D=7.94 W=8 )
50 NS-6160520-SP NUT 1/4-24 YRy 1/4-24 (1)

- 55-SP WASHER 4.8X8.4X0.3 ] ¥ % 4.8X8.4X0.8 QY]

52 WZ-0850302-K0 WAVED WASHER 8.5X12.5X0.3 F30 4% b % 8.5X12.5X0.3 (0
53 $5-6090650-SP SCREW 9/64-40 L=6 L%y 9/64-40 L=6 (2)
54 $5-6110650-TP SCREW 11/64-40 L=5,5 L33y 11/64-40 L=5.5 n
55 S5-8110520-TP SCREW 11/64-40 L= 4.5 ARy 11/64-40 L=4.5 (1)
56 SS-8TT0520-TP SCREW I1/64-40 L=4.5 X7y T1764-40 L=4.5 [¢)]
57 $5-6110710-TP SCREW 11/64-40 L= 6.5 L5329 11/64-40 L=6.5 (2)
58 $5-4090715-SP SCREW 9/64-40 L=7 FAT XY 9/64-40 L=7 (2)
59 §5-8090410-SP SCREW 9/64-40 L= 3.5 PAXY 9/64-40 L=3.5 (1)
60 $S8-7110710-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=7 TALIRY 11/64-40 L=7 (1)
6T SS=7TI0720-8P SCREW 11764407 L=7 TWETFT 11764-40 L=7 [@Y)
62 S5-7110910-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=8.5 eIy 11/64-40 L=8.5 (2)
63 MAS-159060A0 LIFTING ARM ASM. LTy 970 (13) (1)
64 MAS-15906000 LIFTING ARM Y7y 937 (1)
65 MAS-15907000 MANUAL LEVER ARM Japt ybn 97 (1)
(i3 WAS-15915000 WANUAL LEVER JaV N - @9
67 MAL-12115000 ARM FIXING PLATE STOPPER 97" IF{ARNIN - (1)
68 MAL-12116000 FIXING PLATE STOPPER SPRING Y7 AF{HAIIN - N % (1)
69 SD-0600352-SP HINGE SCREW 2 vy (1)
70 NS-6110350-SP NUT 11/64-40 YRy 11/64-40 (1)
71 NH-6050001-SP NUT W5 " TYH7FIN H5X0.8 173 (QY)
72 WZ-0640312-K0 WAVED WASHER I3 4% 4 % 6.4X11X0.3 (1)
73 $§-7110340-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L= 3.2 LIRS 11/64-40 L= 3.2 (1
74 MAS- 15912040 WIRE STOPPER ARM, JLY-2MIN - (93) (1)
75 MAS-15912000 WIRE STOPPER I4Y-Abyn - (1)
76 WAS-T59T30A0 WIRE ASH YIv-(73) D
77 MAS-15914000 WIRE TUBE J4Y-F2-7" (1)
78 MAS-12512000 WIRE ADJUSTING STUD J{Y-Fa9%Y ¥ (1)
79 MAS-057180A0 WIRE SUPPORT ASH. Y{¥-¥4173 (1)
80 MAS-05719000 LIFTING LEVER CONNECTOR AYI7Y VAN YR (1)
8T WAS-05720000 WIRE STOPPER VRN (1)
82 NS-6090310-SP NUT 9/84-40 ayhy#Yh 9/64-40 (1)
83 NS-6110310-SP NUT 11/64-40 oYY 11/64-40 (n
84 $5-9090640-SP SCREW 9/64-40 L=6 oyAsE bh 9/64-40 L=6 (1)
85 $S-7110840-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=7,8 e3> 11/64-40 L=7.8 (1)
86 SS=7TTT07I0-SP SCREW ~T1764-40 L=7 Yhe7%T 11764-40 L=7 [§Y)
87 $58-6151040-SP SCREW 15/64-28 L=10 L33y 156/64-28 L=10 (2)

NOTE (%)

#01... .FOR S159

#02....FOR S160

#03....FOR SEMI-SUNKEN TYPE TABLE
(FOR EXPORT)

#04... .FOR SEMI-SUNKEN TYPE TABLE

#05. .. .FOR FULLY-SUNKEN TYPE TABLE

S159/
S160/

fgEXF-7NE EHH)

g EXF~TNWVH
ERART-TIVAE



: SAFETY STITCH MACHINE WITH MANUAL TYPE

2. S161

LS -5

: OVERLOCK STITCH MACHINE WITH MANUAL TYPE

A —N—ny s BEHLA-R

A9 —oy 7HF

S162

e e e e e e e e cm e ke e e e e e e e v eme e e e e e e e e e e e o am e e




REF.NO_ _NOTE__ _ PARTNO. _ _ __ _____] DESCRIPTION _________._ LR A, Qy _
1 #01  MAS-161000A0 GATHERING DEVICE ASM. L pIYIFYIIS 1
2 #02  MAS-162000A0 GATHERING DEVICE ASM. e MYIFIIIR 1
3 MAS-107010A0 KNEE OPERATING DEVICE ASM. L¥ 7hI9F 43 (n
4 #03  MAS-10704000 BOLT Yr45% Wb (1)
5 #04  SM-9083013-SC SCREW M8 L=30 uyhsi A M8 L=30 (1)
5 RAS-TU70TO00 TNSTALLTNG PLATE 13 R R Y ELTL] @))]
7 #04  WP-0850002-5C WASHER 8.5X18X1.6 LY b 3 8.5X18X1.6 (1)
8 #04  NM-6080600-SM NUT M8 uyhrIvh M8 1ya (1)
9 #05  SM-9084533-SC SCREW M8 L=45 ayhrk A M8 L=45 (2)

10 MAS-107010C0 KNEE PRESS PLATE ASM. Ly 7744 73 (1)
1T WAS-TO702000 ROD iy Yy Q)]
12 110-23751 KNEE PRESS PLATE ASM. Ly 7544 73 ¢))
13 SM-9061203-SE SCREW M6 L=12 uyhzk b M6 L=12 1)
14 229-34400 KNEE PAD PLATE RUBBER LY 77 A 4 (1)
15 229-34202 KNEE PAD PLATE LY 7744 (1)
16 729-34301 KNEE PAD PLATE SUPPORT EF 75T QY
17 229-34400 KNEE PAD PLATE RUBBER ey 77440 A (n
18 MAS-10501000 LEVER INSTALLING BASE (32 £ a8 INEY (1)

19 WP-0740516-SP WASHER 7.4X11.8X0.5 5% 3 7.4X11.8X0.5 (2)

20 $5-9681610-TP SCREW 9/32-28 L=16 ayhrk A 9/32-28 L=16 (2)

71 SS-9T51ZI0-TP SCREW 15/64-28 L=I1.8 oyHh7F Wh 15/64-28 D)

22 MAS-10503000 SPRING L TIUN - % (1)

23 SD-0550501-SP HINGE SCREW D=5.5 H=5 2 vy D=5.5 H=5 (1)

24 $S-9151210-TP SCREW 15/64-28 L=11.8 nyhrE Wb 15/64-28 (1)

25 MAS-10502000 LEVER v 7r N - (1)

75 WAS-TU504000 PIN YF 75U -5 % M

27 MAS-10703000 CONNECTING ROD vy 7y VUEYk - €))

28 PD-0201000-0D SPLIT PIN 1.8X10 yyee v 1.8X10 (1)

29 #01  MAS-161010A0 PEDAL SHIRRING ATTACHMENT ASM. by MNIYDF(23) (1)

30 #02  MAS-16201040 PEDAL SHIRRING ATTACHMENT ASM. v MYIF(23) (1)

3T WAS-T5901000 PRESSER PLATE BASE 12 VP AR S22 QY]

32 MAS-15902000 SWING BASE ea MIAYIYY B 4 n

33 MAS-15903000 BRACKET AVAANE, (1)

34 MAS-15904000 ARM L3 MY R95 (1)

35 MAS - 15905000 SHAFT ! 2 S (1)

36 WAS=T59TT000 SPRING - YENIFIIT T A N F QY]

37 #01  MAS-05108000 INTERMITTENT SHIRRING PRESSER (Z ) (1)

38 #02  MAS-05208000 INTERMITTENT SHIRRING PLATE [Z BN} 55 e

39 MAS-05212000 PIPING MOUNTING BLOCK NAe Yy NYER 4 (1)

40 MAS-05205000 SPRING va MHIn % (1)

41 BIT05-804-000 TENSTON POST IS EET Q0]

42 B3116-125-000 TENSION NUT {MF3-Y 39) (1)

43 B3120-125-000 ROTATING STOPPER INFI-¥5 BFUH A 1

44 MAS-05202000 SCREW L2 NAYE MIYIA 4 Haxy (1)

45 CS-0790811-8P THRUST COLLAR D=7.94 W=8 22N D=7.94 W=8 (1)

15 NS-6160520-5P NUT— 1/4-24 TIRIFIT 174-24 ¢

47 WP-0480856-SP WASHER 4.8X8.4X0.8 L5¥ b 3 4.8X8.4X0.8 (1

48 WZ-0850302-K0 WAVED WASHER 8.5X12.5X0.3 35 4% b 3 8.5X12.5X0.3 (D

49 $8-6090650-SP SCREW 9/64-40 L=6 v53y" 9/64-40 L=6 (2)

50 $S-6110650-TP SCREW 11/64-40 L=5.5 t5%y" 11/64-40 L=5.5 (1)

51 SS-81T0520-TP SCREW I1764-40 L= 4.5 %y I1/63-40L=4.5 QY)

52 $5-8110520-TP SCREW 11/64-40 L= 4.5 A2y 11/64-40 L=4.5 (2)

53 $S-6110710-TP SCREW 11/64-40 L= 6.5 t5%y" 11/64-40 L=6.5 (2)

54 $5-4090715-SP SCREW 9/64-40 L=7 Fat 37 9/64-40 L=T (2)

55 $S-7110710-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=7 b7y 11/64-40 L=7 (1)

56 SS-7TI10720-5P SCREW I1/64-40 L=7 WEIxy 11764-40 L=7 @3]

57 MAS-15906040 LIFTING ARM ASM. t¥75 97 (13) (1)

58 MAS-15906000 LIFTING ARM L7 Y 95 (n

59 MAS-15907000 MANUAL LEVER ARM yah oun -93° (1

60 MAS-15915000 MANUAL LEVER yah YU - (1)

1 WAL-TZTT5000 ARW FIXTNG PLATE STOPPER UF A7 AARIN — QY]

62 MAL-12116000 FIXING PLATE STOPPER SPRING U3 aF{442h N - N} (N

63 SD-0600352-SP HINGE SCREW vy (1)

64 SD-0790801-SP HINGE SCREW D=7.94 H=8 & vy D=7.94 H=8 (D

65 NS-6110350-SP NUT 11/64-40 uyhs3yh 11/64-40 (1)

66 NW-6050001-SP NUT W5 uyF7FIF W5X0.8 131 )

67 WZ-0640312-K0 WAVED WASHER FIH AF B 3 6.4X11X0.3 (D

68 $S-7110340-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L= 3.2 b7y 11/64-40 L= 3.2 (1)

69 $S-7110840-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=7.8 L33y 11/64-40 L=7.8 (n

NOTE () #01....FOR S161 S1615
#02....FOR S162 S162H
#03....FOR SEMI-SUNKEN TYPE TABLE HERF—-TVE (EHE)
(FOR EXPORT)
#04. ., .FOR SEMI-SUNKEN TYPE TABLE g2 ERXF—-TINVH
#05. ., .FOR FULLY-SUNKEN TYPE TABLE LRRF—TIVA

JUKI CORPORATION
INTERNATIONAL SALES H.Q.

8-2-1, KOKURYO - CHO, GHOFU-SHI
TOKYO 182 - 8655, JAPAN

JUKI kR &4t

PHONE : (81)3~3430-4001 to 4005 T182-8655 FUREMAHEMRATB-2-1  Copyright © 1998-2002 JUKI CORP.
FAX : (81)3~3430—4909 - 4914 . 4984 TEL. 03_3480_1111«&3&) ABRONALEN THER. ®ET52&
TELEX : J22967 B AL ERLELET,

TEL. 03-3430-4001(% 4 ¥ LA ) All rights reserved throughout the world.
Printed in Japan





